
The Lagotto Romagnolo Club of Great Britain 

Judges List 

A3 Breed Specialists: 
Judges whom the LRCGB would support to award Challenge Certificates (when applicable). * Denotes Judges who 
have already awarded the equivalent of CC’s to Lagotto. 

Name (Affix) Location Email Phone/Mobile 

*Sig.na S. Bernardi (Delle Gualdarie) Italy gualdariersm@gmail.com  

Mrs. L. Ferguson (Mizani)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Hampshire  lmizenferguson@gmail.com 07713 324194 

*Sig. C. de Giuliani Italy cdegiul@tin.it +39 340 8581285 

*Sig. G. Grandi (Della Caveja)  Italy gilbertograndi@hotmail.com +39 54235253 

*Sig. G. Guffanti Italy gianniguffanti@fastwebnet.it +39 31976448 

*Sig. S. Scarpellini Italy dukelandlabrador@gmail.com  

*Mrs. G.M. Stenton (Gaesten) West Sussex   gaestenlagotto@outlook.com 01403 790149 

 

A3 Non-Breed Specialists: 
Judges whom the LRCGB would support in principle to award Challenge Certificates (when applicable) for Lagotto. 

Name (Affix) Location Email Phone/Mobile 

Mrs. S. Aston (Tasa)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Lancashire sueaston@btconnect.com 07818 452585 

Mrs. Y. Billows (Robil)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Cheshire  yvonnebillows@btinternet.com 07989 343570 

Mrs. C. Coode (Warringah)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Herefordshire  warringahlabradors@btinternet.com 01989 740296 

Mrs. J. Gill Davis (Rosecourt) Herefordshire  jintybrook@yahoo.co.uk 01885 482404 

Mr. N. Egginton (Valentisimo)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Derbyshire nigel@isok.co.uk 01246 888081/ 
07710 045782 

Mrs. J. Eyeington (Meadowdale)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Cambridgeshire jane@meadowdale.co.uk 01354 693358/ 
07796 530667 

Gordon Haran (Macgregor)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

North Ayrshire gordon@ayrshirewm.co.uk 01505 685539 

Mrs. D. Holman (Silvanus) Lancashire wirevizslas@aol.com 07525 155056 

Ms. Becky Johnson (Downstream)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Suffolk downstreamfcr@hotmail.co.uk 01638 750614 

Mr. R. McDonald (Roanjora)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Hertfordshire  roanjora@roanjora.co.uk 01462 672696 

Mrs. J.M. Miller (Feorlig)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Leicestershire feorlig@sky.com 01455 220330/ 
07541 042433 

Mrs K. Moores (Walgoreg) Warwickshire walgoreg@aol.com 07971 184559 

Mr. R.J. Morris (Lascoed)  
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Newport rjmorris12@btinternet.com 01633 612326/ 
07944 929743 



Mr. M. Rees (Tyndale) 
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Bristol  martynjrees@btinternet.com 0117 956 3959 

Mrs. B. Smith (Zavis) 
(Now KC Grandfathered to JEP Level 4) 

Berkshire betty.zavis@gmail.com 07855 448335 

Gunter Wonisch Austria wonisch.guenter@aon.at +43 (0)6643118309 

 

B List Breed Specialists: 
Judges whom the LRCGB would support to judge the breed without CC’s 

Name (Affix) Location Email Phone/Mobile 

Ms. C. Bäckman (Gleska) Sweden camilla@gleska.se +46 70 588 8984 

Ms. T. Boyles (Bleyos) Argyll tracy@bleyos.co.uk 07821 674619 

Miss R. DeBlasi (Mianatra) Kent Becky92405@hotmail.com 07979 776146 

Mrs. J. Douglas Maxwell (Bardrestan) Dumfries maxwell652@btinternet.com 01556 690261/ 
07770 225841 

Mr. D.H. Lightfoot (Joydon) Gloucestershire haven18joydon@outlook.com 01242 237631 

 

B List Non-Breed Specialists: 
Judges whom the LRCGB would support to judge the breed without CC’s 

Name (Affix) Location Email Phone/Mobile 

Mrs. D. Anstead (Riverwatcher) Buckinghamshire riverwatchertollers@gmail.com 07900 196605 

Mr. D. Bell (Balintyne) Worcestershire balintyne@btinternet.com 01299 403804 

Mrs. R. Bradley (Ruddyduck) Birmingham  01527 591519 

Dr. Kirsten Bond High Peak, Derbyshire kirstenbond69@gmail.com 07515 952199 

Mrs. Pat Butler-Holley Melrose, Scottish Borders pat@shandwick.org 07850 419204 

Mr. D.R. Craig (Davricard/Foulby) County Durham davbeagle@hotmail.com 01325 285485 

Irene Glen (Wilholme) North Yorkshire irene709@gmail.com 01845 577764 

Mrs. E. Hughes (Sonnenberg) Bristol roddy.and.eileen@gmail.com 01454 228439 

Miss R. McDonald (Roanjora) Hertfordshire roxanne@roanjora.co.uk 07852 293143 

Mrs. J. Morris (Penrose) Monmouthshire penrose@btconnect.com 01873 880271 

Ms. D. Pinto Tranquada Kent armeiro@ntlworld.com 07545 190392 

Kerry Roberts Hampshire Byphargundogs@gmail.com 07917 167984 

Joy Venturi Rose (Leospring) Hampshire joyventuri.rose@btinternet.com 01428 751125 

Barbara Stamp Merseyside after8tia@sky.com 07715 030332 

David Shields (Wilhome) North Yorkshire wilholme28@gmail.com 01845 577764 

Marion Waddell (Macgregor) North Ayrshire magregorgundogs@aol.com 01505 685539 

Miss R. Waller (Fireglow) Hampshire ruth.waller@ntlworld.com 01252 614846 

Tina Westwood (Eusanit) West Midlands eusanit@blueyonder.co.uk 07905 113736 

Mr. C. Woodward (Wadeson) South Yorkshire wadesoness@talktalk.net 01709 896663 
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